HAIKU® L
Remake your space the way you’ve always dreamed with Haiku L. Your entry point for
Big Ass Fans style and performance, Haiku L delivers comfort with perfect silence and
a sleek, classic design. Experience how its powerful, efficient airflow and seamlessly
integrated LED will transform the look and feel of your space, indoors or out.
KEY FEATURES
DISCOVER MORE
ABOUT HAIKU L

Wi-Fi module
0–10 V module
Ordering Information
White Black
44 inch (112 cm), Indoor, Wi-Fi: FR112C-U1H00-3L02-09259-259P610
44 inch (112 cm), Indoor, non-Wi-Fi: FR112C-U1H00-3L00-09259-259P610
52 inch (132 cm), Indoor, Wi-Fi: FR127C-U1H00-3L02-09259-259P610
52 inch (132 cm), Indoor, non-Wi-Fi: FR127C-U1H00-3L00-09259-259P610
52 inch (132 cm), Outdoor, Wi-Fi: FR127C-U1H00-3L07-09259-259P610
52 inch (132 cm), Outdoor, non-Wi-Fi: FR127C-U1H00-3L06-09259-259P610
44 inch (112 cm), Indoor, Wi-Fi: FR112C-U1H00-3L02-09258-258P610
44 inch (112 cm), Indoor, non-Wi-Fi: FR112C-U1H00-3L00-09258-258P610
52 inch (132 cm), Indoor, Wi-Fi: FR127C-U1H00-3L02-09258-258P610
52 inch (132 cm), Indoor, non-Wi-Fi: FR127C-U1H00-3L00-09258-258P610
52 inch (132 cm), Outdoor, Wi-Fi: FR127C-U1H00-3L07-09258-258P610
52 inch (132 cm), Outdoor, non-Wi-Fi: FR127C-U1H00-3L06-09258-258P610
Caramel Cocoa
52 inch (132 cm), Indoor, Wi-Fi, Caramel/White: FR127C-U1H00-3L02-09259-533P610
52 inch (132 cm), Indoor, Wi-Fi, Caramel/Black: FR127C-U1H00-3L02-09258-533P610
52 inch (132 cm), Outdoor, Wi-Fi, Caramel/White: FR127C-U1H00-3L07-09259-533P610